

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Slurry Seal and Cape Seal Projects at Various Locations FY 06/07 and 07/08; Fog Seal Treatment - Palm Drive (From I-10 to Camino Campanero)  
PROJECT NOS. X0701; X0801; B7-0758**

**Advertised: May 22, 2007 (Agenda Item 3.38)**

**Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: Wednesday, June 20, 2007**

Fiscal Year 2006/2007					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			BOND BLACKTOP Union City, CA 94587	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT	
1	013701	CHIP SEAL COAT	SQYD	401,470	1.90	762,793.00	1.28	513,881.60	
2	377501	SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 1]	SQYD	401,470	0.95	381,396.50	0.848	340,446.56	
3	377501	SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 2]	SQYD	413,877	0.95	393,183.15	0.755	312,477.14	
4	414111	ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS [FOR PREPARATION FOR SLURRY SEAL TYPE 1 AND TYPE 2]	LS	1	50,000.00	50,000.00	191,076.90	191,076.90	
<b>FY 06/07 SUBTOTALS:</b>						<b>1,587,372.65</b>		<b>1,357,882.20</b>	

Fiscal Year 2007/2008					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			BOND BLACKTOP Union City, CA 94587	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT	
5	013701	CHIP SEAL COAT	SQYD	704,273	1.90	1,338,118.70	1.28	901,469.44	
6	377501	SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 1]	SQYD	704,273	0.95	669,059.35	0.848	597,223.50	
7	377501	SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 2]	SQYD	200,621	0.95	190,589.95	0.755	151,468.86	
8	414111	ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS [FOR PREPARATION FOR SLURRY SEAL TYPE 1 AND TYPE 2]	LS	1	50,000.00	50,000.00	108,923.10	108,923.10	
<b>FY 07/08 SUBTOTALS:</b>						<b>2,247,768.00</b>		<b>1,759,084.90</b>	

Schedule 2 (Alternate)					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			BOND BLACKTOP Union City, CA 94587	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT	
9	066396	FOG SEAL (REJUVENATING)	SQYD	192,200	0.50	96,100.00	0.165	31,713.00	
10	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	50,000.00	50,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	
11	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	137,980	1.00	137,980.00	0.145	20,007.10	
<b>FY 07/08 SUBTOTALS:</b>						<b>284,080.00</b>		<b>55,220.10</b>	

<b>PROJECT TOTALS:</b>						<b>4,119,220.65</b>		<b>3,172,187.19</b>
------------------------	--	--	--	--	--	---------------------	--	---------------------

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Slurry Seal and Cape Seal Projects at Various  
Locations FY 06/07 and 07/08; Fog Seal Treatment - Palm  
Drive (From I-10 to Camino Campanero)  
PROJECT NOS. X0701; X0801; B7-0758**

**Advertised: May 22, 2007 (Agenda Item 3.38)**

**Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: Wednesday, June 20, 2007**

Fiscal Year 2006/2007					INTERMOUNTAIN Rancho Cordova, CA 95742		AMERICAN ASPHALT SOUTH Fontana, CA 92334	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	013701	CHIP SEAL COAT	SQYD	401,470	1.52	610,234.40	1.50	602,205.00
2	377501	SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 1]	SQYD	401,470	0.91	365,337.70	1.09	437,602.30
3	377501	SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 2]	SQYD	413,877	0.96	397,321.92	1.28	529,762.56
4	414111	ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS [FOR PREPARATION FOR SLURRY SEAL TYPE 1 AND TYPE 2]	LS	1	202,678.43	202,678.43	759,500.00	759,500.00
<b>FY 06/07 SUBTOTALS:</b>						<b>1,575,572.45</b>		<b>2,329,069.86</b>

Fiscal Year 2007/2008					INTERMOUNTAIN Rancho Cordova, CA 95742		AMERICAN ASPHALT SOUTH Fontana, CA 92334	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
5	013701	CHIP SEAL COAT	SQYD	704,273	1.40	985,982.20	1.47	1,035,281.31
6	377501	SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 1]	SQYD	704,273	0.95	669,059.35	1.09	767,657.57
7	377501	SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 2]	SQYD	200,621	1.00	200,621.00	1.28	256,794.88
8	414111	ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS [FOR PREPARATION FOR SLURRY SEAL TYPE 1 AND TYPE 2]	LS	1	204,400.00	204,400.00	709,500.00	709,500.00
<b>FY 07/08 SUBTOTALS:</b>						<b>2,060,062.55</b>		<b>2,769,233.76</b>

Schedule 2 (Alternate)					INTERMOUNTAIN Rancho Cordova, CA 95742		AMERICAN ASPHALT SOUTH Fontana, CA 92334	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
9	066396	FOG SEAL (REJUVENATING)	SQYD	192,200	0.203	39,016.60	0.27	51,894.00
10	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	16,250.00	16,250.00	22,000.00	22,000.00
11	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	137,980	0.162	22,352.76	0.14	19,317.20
<b>FY 07/08 SUBTOTALS:</b>						<b>77,619.36</b>		<b>93,211.20</b>

<b>PROJECT TOTALS:</b>						<b>3,713,254.36</b>		<b>5,191,514.82</b>
------------------------	--	--	--	--	--	---------------------	--	---------------------

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Slurry Seal and Cape Seal Projects at Various Locations FY 06/07 and 07/08; Fog Seal Treatment - Palm Drive (From I-10 to Camino Campanero)  
PROJECT NOS. X0701; X0801; B7-0758**

**Advertised: May 22, 2007 (Agenda Item 3.38)**

**Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: Wednesday, June 20, 2007**

Fiscal Year 2006/2007					COPP CONTRACTING Buena Park, CA 90621		PAVEMENT COATINGS CO. Cypress, CA 90630	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	013701	CHIP SEAL COAT	SQYD	401,470	2.29	919,366.30	1.66	666,440.20
2	377501	SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 1]	SQYD	401,470	1.12	449,646.40	1.12	449,646.40
3	377501	SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 2]	SQYD	413,877	1.28	529,762.56	1.26	521,485.02
4	414111	ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS [FOR PREPARATION FOR SLURRY SEAL TYPE 1 AND TYPE 2]	LS	1	335,000.00	335,000.00	1,049,300.00	1,049,300.00
<b>FY 06/07 SUBTOTALS:</b>						<b>2,233,775.26</b>		<b>2,686,871.62</b>

Fiscal Year 2007/2008					COPP CONTRACTING Buena Park, CA 90621		PAVEMENT COATINGS CO. Cypress, CA 90630	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
5	013701	CHIP SEAL COAT	SQYD	704,273	2.29	1,612,785.17	1.66	1,169,093.18
6	377501	SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 1]	SQYD	704,273	1.12	788,785.76	1.12	788,785.76
7	377501	SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 2]	SQYD	200,621	1.28	256,794.88	1.26	252,782.46
8	414111	ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS [FOR PREPARATION FOR SLURRY SEAL TYPE 1 AND TYPE 2]	LS	1	400,000.00	400,000.00	911,400.00	911,400.00
<b>FY 07/08 SUBTOTALS:</b>						<b>3,058,365.81</b>		<b>3,122,061.40</b>

Schedule 2 (Alternate)					COPP CONTRACTING Buena Park, CA 90621		PAVEMENT COATINGS CO. Cypress, CA 90630	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
9	066396	FOG SEAL (REJUVENATING)	SQYD	192,200	0.47	90,334.00	0.22	42,284.00
10	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	12,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
11	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	137,980	0.15	20,697.00	0.15	20,697.00
<b>FY 07/08 SUBTOTALS:</b>						<b>123,031.00</b>		<b>74,981.00</b>

<b>PROJECT TOTALS:</b>						<b>5,415,172.07</b>		<b>5,883,914.02</b>
------------------------	--	--	--	--	--	---------------------	--	---------------------

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Slurry Seal and Cape Seal Projects at Various Locations FY 06/07 and 07/08; Fog Seal Treatment - Palm Drive (From I-10 to Camino Campanero)  
PROJECT NOS. X0701; X0801; B7-0758**

**Advertised: May 22, 2007 (Agenda Item 3.38)**

**Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: Wednesday, June 20, 2007**

Fiscal Year 2006/2007					VALLEY SLURRY SEAL CO. Sacramento, CA 95798			
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT		
1	013701	CHIP SEAL COAT	SQYD	401,470	1.66	666,440.20		
2	377501	SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 1]	SQYD	401,470	1.32	529,940.40		
3	377501	SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 2]	SQYD	413,877	1.477	611,296.33		
4	414111	ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS [FOR PREPARATION FOR SLURRY SEAL TYPE 1 AND TYPE 2]	LS	1	900,000.00	900,000.00		
<b>FY 06/07 SUBTOTALS:</b>						<b>2,707,676.93</b>		

Fiscal Year 2007/2008					VALLEY SLURRY SEAL CO. Sacramento, CA 95798			
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT		
5	013701	CHIP SEAL COAT	SQYD	704,273	1.66	1,169,093.18		
6	377501	SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 1]	SQYD	704,273	1.32	929,640.36		
7	377501	SLURRY SEAL [TYPE 2]	SQYD	200,621	1.477	296,317.22		
8	414111	ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS [FOR PREPARATION FOR SLURRY SEAL TYPE 1 AND TYPE 2]	LS	1	900,000.00	900,000.00		
<b>FY 07/08 SUBTOTALS:</b>						<b>3,295,050.76</b>		

Schedule 2 (Alternate)					VALLEY SLURRY SEAL CO. Sacramento, CA 95798			
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT		
9	066396	FOG SEAL (REJUVENATING)	SQYD	192,200	0.52	99,944.00		
10	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	15,000.00	15,000.00		
11	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	137,980	0.137	18,903.26		
<b>FY 07/08 SUBTOTALS:</b>						<b>133,847.26</b>		

<b>PROJECT TOTALS:</b>						<b>6,136,574.95</b>		
------------------------	--	--	--	--	--	---------------------	--	--

**Subcontractors listed by Bond Blacktop, Inc.**

<b><u>Item</u></b>	<b><u>Subcontractor</u></b>
11 (partial)	Sudhakar Co.